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Week 1
Blk P - 
Frank Gore RB IND @LAR 6.20 10.85 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR @MIN 12.10 17.38 *
Eddie Lacy RB SEA @GNB 0.30 1.79 *
Oakland Raiders K OAK @TEN 18.00 4.75 *
Blake Bortles QB JAC @HOU 10.30 15.42
Drew Brees QB NOR @MIN 15.64 16.41
Dak Prescott QB DAL v NYG 17.12 16.29
Matt Ryan QB ATL @CHI 17.94 14.26

Chris'Toe - Thompson
Tom Brady QB NWE v KAN 10.68 18.37 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @CLE 7.70 21.35 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @CHI 11.90 12.51 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF v NYJ 20.90 16.48 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE v KAN 11.80 13.83 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @CHI 10.60 15.74 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR @SFO 3.80 2.63 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN @NWE 3.00 7.56 *
Luke Kuechly LB CAR @SFO 0.00 0.00 *
Cam Newton QB CAR @SFO 13.14 18.72
Ryan Tannehill QB MIA  0.00 0.00
Ezekiel  Elliott RB DAL v NYG 19.00 12.70
A.J. Green WR CIN v BAL 12.40 14.18
Jordan Reed TE WAS v PHI 8.60 3.76
Baltimore Ravens K BAL @CIN 8.00 9.06
Ron Rivera HC CAR @SFO 0.00 0.00
Everson Griffen DL MIN v NOR 0.00 0.00
Robert Quinn DL LAR v IND 0.00 0.00
J.J. Watt DL HOU v JAC 0.00 0.00
Morgan Burnett DB GNB v SEA 0.00 0.00
Tyrann Mathieu DB ARI @DET 0.00 0.00

DorkNuts - 
David Johnson RB ARI @DET 13.00 0.81
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @TEN 10.20 10.28
Latavius Murray RB MIN v NOR 0.60 9.84
T Y Hilton WR IND @LAR 6.70 10.98

F111 - afaa
Arian Foster RB --- BYE 0.00 0.00
Mark Ingram RB NOR @MIN 12.10 17.38
Dez Bryant WR DAL v NYG 6.30 11.65
Michael Thomas WR NOR @MIN 9.50 16.16

Karch - asdf
Andrew Luck QB IND @LAR 0.00 0.00
Todd Gurley RB LAR v IND 20.60 23.96
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @DAL 0.00 4.63

Moose - t5
Matt Forte RB NYJ @BUF 6.60 7.53
Jordan Howard RB CHI v ATL 15.60 12.51
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @DAL 0.00 4.63
Antonio Brown WR PIT @CLE 29.20 19.39

Team 10 - 
Jordy Nelson WR GNB v SEA 20.90 8.58 *
C.J. Anderson RB DEN v LAC 9.80 10.94
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @GNB 10.00 13.96

Team 9 - jiji
Jeremy Hill RB CIN v BAL 3.60 1.09
Lamar Miller RB HOU v JAC 11.60 12.09
Randall Cobb WR GNB v SEA 17.50 9.96

Team 91 - 
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN v LAC 11.70 12.87 *
Adrian Peterson RB ARI @DET 1.80 4.93
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE v KAN 5.30 14.21

Weed - B
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB v SEA 16.54 8.10 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @DEN 18.90 18.01 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF v NYJ 3.50 8.45 *
Mike Evans WR TAM  0.00 12.69 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @NWE 9.40 14.59 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v KAN 0.00 0.00 *
Andre Ellington RB HOU v JAC 5.50 5.46
Keenan Allen WR LAC @DEN 14.50 17.76
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Week 2
Blk P - 
Frank Gore RB IND v ARI 10.60 10.85 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR v NWE 11.60 17.38 *
Eddie Lacy RB SEA v SFO 0.00 1.79 *
Oakland Raiders K OAK v NYJ 9.00 4.75 *
Drew Brees QB NOR v NWE 22.24 16.41
Dak Prescott QB DAL @DEN 15.92 16.29
Matt Ryan QB ATL v GNB 14.88 14.26

Chris'Toe - Thompson
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT v MIN 13.10 21.35 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL v GNB 24.00 12.51 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @CAR 10.30 16.48 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE @NOR 6.30 13.83 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR v BUF 2.00 2.63 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v PHI 10.00 7.56 *
Luke Kuechly LB CAR v BUF 0.00 0.00 *
Andrew Luck QB IND v ARI 0.00 0.00
Marcus Mariota QB TEN @JAC 13.00 13.16
Cam Newton QB CAR v BUF 11.82 18.72
Ezekiel  Elliott RB DAL @DEN 6.20 12.70
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG v DET 7.60 4.63
Jordan Reed TE WAS @LAR 10.80 3.76
Baltimore Ravens K BAL v CLE 4.00 9.06
Ron Rivera HC CAR v BUF 0.00 0.00
Everson Griffen DL MIN @PIT 0.00 0.00
Robert Quinn DL LAR v WAS 0.00 0.00
J.J. Watt DL HOU @CIN 0.00 0.00
Tyrann Mathieu DB ARI @IND 0.00 0.00

DorkNuts - 
David Johnson RB ARI @IND 0.00 0.81
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK v NYJ 11.90 10.28
Latavius Murray RB MIN @PIT 0.60 9.84
T Y Hilton WR IND v ARI 8.90 10.98

F111 - afaa
Arian Foster RB --- BYE 0.00 0.00
Mark Ingram RB NOR v NWE 11.60 17.38
Dez Bryant WR DAL @DEN 18.90 11.65
Michael Thomas WR NOR v NWE 13.90 16.16

Karch - asdf
Tom Brady QB NWE @NOR 30.78 18.37
Todd Gurley RB LAR v WAS 26.60 23.96
Julio Jones WR ATL v GNB 15.80 15.74

Moose - t5
Matt Forte RB NYJ @OAK 12.10 7.53
Jordan Howard RB CHI @TAM 0.70 12.51
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG v DET 7.60 4.63
Antonio Brown WR PIT v MIN 11.20 19.39

Team 10 - 
Jordy Nelson WR GNB @ATL 0.00 8.58 *
C.J. Anderson RB DEN v DAL 30.40 10.94
Doug Baldwin WR SEA v SFO 10.40 13.96

Team 9 - jiji
Jeremy Hill RB CIN v HOU 2.90 1.09
Lamar Miller RB HOU @CIN 11.70 12.09
Randall Cobb WR GNB @ATL 13.00 9.96

Team 91 - 
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN v DAL 13.10 12.87 *
Adrian Peterson RB ARI @IND 2.60 4.93
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @NOR 23.60 14.21

Weed - B
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @ATL 18.52 8.10 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC v MIA 20.80 18.01 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF @CAR 13.70 8.45 *
Mike Evans WR TAM v CHI 22.30 12.69 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN v PHI 24.30 14.59 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @NOR 0.00 0.00 *
Andre Ellington RB HOU @CIN 5.30 5.46
Keenan Allen WR LAC v MIA 19.00 17.76

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/17



TEST ON
www.rtsports.com

2017 Rosters

Wed Sep 5 5:19pm ET

Week 3
Blk P - 
Frank Gore RB IND v CLE 12.70 10.85 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR @CAR 10.60 17.38 *
Oakland Raiders K OAK @WAS 4.00 4.75 *
Drew Brees QB NOR @CAR 20.80 16.41
Dak Prescott QB DAL @ARI 22.92 16.29
Matt Ryan QB ATL @DET 13.66 14.26

Chris'Toe - Thompson
Marcus Mariota QB TEN v SEA 19.70 13.16 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @DET 22.80 12.51 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL @JAC 1.00 9.06 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN @LAC 12.00 7.56 *
Drew Brees QB NOR @CAR 20.80 16.41
Todd Gurley RB LAR @SFO 37.90 23.96
Kareem Hunt RB KAN @LAC 25.30 18.45
Ty Montgomery RB GNB v CIN 13.00 5.73
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @LAC 20.00 15.33
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @BUF 4.00 6.06
Ron Rivera HC CAR v NOR 0.00 0.00
Ndamukong Suh DL MIA @NYJ 0.00 0.00
J.J. Watt DL HOU @NWE 0.00 0.00
Luke Kuechly LB CAR v NOR 0.00 0.00
Tyrann Mathieu DB ARI v DAL 0.00 0.00

DorkNuts - 
David Johnson RB ARI v DAL 0.00 0.81
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @WAS 3.60 10.28
Latavius Murray RB MIN v TAM 0.50 9.84
T Y Hilton WR IND v CLE 28.30 10.98

F111 - afaa
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE @IND 7.40 9.02
Arian Foster RB --- BYE 0.00 0.00
Mark Ingram RB NOR @CAR 10.60 17.38
Dez Bryant WR DAL @ARI 9.20 11.65
Michael Thomas WR NOR @CAR 21.70 16.16

Karch - asdf
Trevor Siemian QB DEN @BUF 7.56 7.88
Alex Smith QB KAN @LAC 15.10 18.45
Jay Ajayi RB PHI v NYG 4.50 8.44
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @CHI 21.80 21.35
Ezekiel  Elliott RB DAL @ARI 18.40 12.70
Leonard Fournette RB JAC v BAL 17.00 14.39
Mike Gillislee RB NWE v HOU 3.10 4.30
LeSean McCoy RB BUF v DEN 13.90 16.48
Michael Crabtree WR OAK @WAS 1.70 10.74
Stefon Diggs WR MIN v TAM 37.30 12.39
A.J. Green WR CIN @GNB 27.10 14.18
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @NWE 14.60 19.36
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI v NYG 9.60 12.24
Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ v MIA 7.20 11.00
J.J. Nelson WR ARI v DAL 0.00 5.84
Jordan Reed TE WAS v OAK 0.00 3.76
Oakland Raiders K OAK @WAS 4.00 4.75
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL @JAC 0.00 11.81
Mike Zimmer HC MIN v TAM 0.00 0.00
Robert Quinn DL LAR @SFO 0.00 0.00

Moose - t5
Matt Forte RB NYJ v MIA 2.50 7.53
Jordan Howard RB CHI v PIT 31.60 12.51
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @PHI 28.90 4.63
Antonio Brown WR PIT @CHI 27.00 19.39

Team 10 - 
Jordy Nelson WR GNB v CIN 23.20 8.58 *
C.J. Anderson RB DEN @BUF 6.30 10.94
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @TEN 26.50 13.96

Team 9 - jiji
Jeremy Hill RB CIN @GNB 3.90 1.09
Lamar Miller RB HOU @NWE 7.30 12.09
Randall Cobb WR GNB v CIN 0.00 9.96

Team 91 - 
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @BUF 15.80 12.87 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN v SEA 19.00 10.72
Adrian Peterson RB ARI v DAL 5.70 4.93
Terrelle Pryor WR WAS v OAK 3.90 3.13
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE v HOU 22.90 14.21

Weed - B
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB v CIN 24.82 8.10 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC v KAN 13.90 18.01 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @MIN 13.70 12.69 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @LAC 1.10 14.59 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v HOU 0.00 0.00 *
Andre Ellington RB HOU @NWE 13.10 5.46
Keenan Allen WR LAC v KAN 11.10 17.76
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Week 4
Blk P - 
Frank Gore RB IND @SEA 11.00 10.85 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR @MIA 10.20 17.38 *
Oakland Raiders K OAK @DEN 4.00 4.75 *
Drew Brees QB NOR @MIA 19.02 16.41
Dak Prescott QB DAL v LAR 22.58 16.29
Matt Ryan QB ATL v BUF 8.48 14.26

Chris'Toe - Thompson
Teddy Bridgewater QB MIN v DET 0.00 -0.14 *
Cameron Artis-Payne RB CAR @NWE 0.00 1.04 *
Khalfani Muhammad RB TEN @HOU 0.00 0.00 *
Dorial Green-BeckhamWR --- BYE 0.00 0.00 *
Darrius Heyward-Bey WR PIT @BAL 0.30 0.99 *
Jordan Williams-Lamb WR NOR @MIA 0.00 0.00 *
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE NYJ v JAC 8.60 6.36 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL v PIT 1.00 9.06 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v WAS 6.00 7.56 *
Dadi Lhomme Nicolas LB KAN v WAS 0.00 0.00 *
Tom Brady QB NWE v CAR 20.48 18.37
Benny Cunningham RB CHI @GNB 2.60 3.56
Deontay Greenberry WR SEA v IND 0.00 0.00
Dane Sanzenbacher WR CIN @CLE 0.00 0.00
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT @BAL 13.70 12.36
Damore'ea Stringfell WR --- BYE 0.00 0.00
Michael HoomanawanuiTE NOR @MIA 2.30 1.08
Henry Krieger Coble TE --- BYE 0.00 0.00
James O'ShaughnessyTE JAC @NYJ 0.00 2.18
Ron Rivera HC CAR @NWE 0.00 0.00
Rakeem Nunez-RochesDL KAN v WAS 0.00 0.00
Josh Harvey-Clemons LB WAS @KAN 0.00 0.00
Luke Kuechly LB CAR @NWE 0.00 0.00
Jalen Reeves-Maybin LB DET @MIN 0.00 0.00
Briean Boddy-Calhoun DB CLE v CIN 0.00 0.00
DeAndre Houston-CarsDB CHI @GNB 0.00 0.00
Harold Jones-Quartey DB CHI @GNB 0.00 0.00
Tyrann Mathieu DB ARI v SFO 0.00 0.00
Akwasi Owusu-Ansah DB DET @MIN 0.00 0.00
Dominique Rodgers-CrDB NYG @TAM 0.00 0.00

DorkNuts - 
David Johnson RB ARI v SFO 0.00 0.81
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @DEN 1.20 10.28
Latavius Murray RB MIN v DET 4.90 9.84
T Y Hilton WR IND @SEA 6.00 10.98

F111 - afaa
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE v CIN 3.70 9.02
Arian Foster RB --- BYE 0.00 0.00
Mark Ingram RB NOR @MIA 10.20 17.38
Dez Bryant WR DAL v LAR 14.80 11.65
Michael Thomas WR NOR @MIA 22.90 16.16

Karch - asdf
Trevor Siemian QB DEN v OAK 11.26 7.88
Alex Smith QB KAN v WAS 27.32 18.45
Jay Ajayi RB PHI @LAC 6.40 8.44
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @BAL 34.60 21.35
Ezekiel  Elliott RB DAL v LAR 29.90 12.70
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @NYJ 24.50 14.39
Mike Gillislee RB NWE v CAR 4.90 4.30
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @ATL 13.80 16.48
Michael Crabtree WR OAK @DEN 0.00 10.74
Stefon Diggs WR MIN v DET 14.80 12.39
A.J. Green WR CIN @CLE 17.30 14.18
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU v TEN 26.70 19.36
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @LAC 11.90 12.24
Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ v JAC 5.70 11.00
J.J. Nelson WR ARI v SFO 6.40 5.84
Jordan Reed TE WAS @KAN 5.10 3.76
Oakland Raiders K OAK @DEN 4.00 4.75
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v PIT 1.00 11.81
Mike Zimmer HC MIN v DET 0.00 0.00
Robert Quinn DL LAR @DAL 0.00 0.00

Moose - t5
Matt Forte RB NYJ v JAC 0.00 7.53
Jordan Howard RB CHI @GNB 14.30 12.51
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @TAM 16.00 4.63
Antonio Brown WR PIT @BAL 7.40 19.39

Team 10 - 
Jordy Nelson WR GNB v CHI 23.50 8.58 *
C.J. Anderson RB DEN v OAK 15.20 10.94
Doug Baldwin WR SEA v IND 8.50 13.96

Team 9 - jiji
Jeremy Hill RB CIN @CLE 3.60 1.09
Lamar Miller RB HOU v TEN 29.10 12.09
Randall Cobb WR GNB v CHI 14.40 9.96

Team 91 - 
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN v OAK 2.10 12.87 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN @HOU 5.50 10.72
Adrian Peterson RB ARI v SFO 0.40 4.93
Terrelle Pryor WR WAS @KAN 16.00 3.13
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE v CAR 12.00 14.21

Weed - B
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB v CHI 23.06 8.10 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC v PHI 3.90 18.01 *
Mike Evans WR TAM v NYG 17.70 12.69 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN v WAS 24.40 14.59 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v CAR 0.00 0.00 *
Andre Ellington RB HOU v TEN 19.40 5.46
Keenan Allen WR LAC v PHI 18.80 17.76
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Week 5
Blk P - 
Frank Gore RB IND v SFO 11.60 10.85 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR  0.00 17.38 *
Oakland Raiders K OAK v BAL 5.00 4.75 *
Drew Brees QB NOR  0.00 16.41
Dak Prescott QB DAL v GNB 29.74 16.29
Matt Ryan QB ATL  0.00 14.26

Chris'Toe - Thompson
Teddy Bridgewater QB MIN @CHI 0.00 -0.14 *
Cameron Artis-Payne RB CAR @DET 0.00 1.04 *
Khalfani Muhammad RB TEN @MIA 0.00 0.00 *
Dorial Green-BeckhamWR --- BYE 0.00 0.00 *
Darrius Heyward-Bey WR PIT v JAC 0.00 0.99 *
Jordan Williams-Lamb WR NOR  0.00 0.00 *
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE NYJ @CLE 14.90 6.36 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL @OAK 12.00 9.06 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN @HOU 11.00 7.56 *
Dadi Lhomme Nicolas LB KAN @HOU 0.00 0.00 *
Tom Brady QB NWE @TAM 12.62 18.37
Benny Cunningham RB CHI v MIN 12.70 3.56
Deontay Greenberry WR SEA @LAR 0.00 0.00
Dane Sanzenbacher WR CIN v BUF 0.00 0.00
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT v JAC 9.80 12.36
Damore'ea Stringfell WR --- BYE 0.00 0.00
Michael HoomanawanuiTE NOR  0.00 1.08
Henry Krieger Coble TE --- BYE 0.00 0.00
James O'ShaughnessyTE JAC @PIT 0.00 2.18
Ron Rivera HC CAR @DET 0.00 0.00
Rakeem Nunez-RochesDL KAN @HOU 0.00 0.00
Josh Harvey-Clemons LB WAS  0.00 0.00
Luke Kuechly LB CAR @DET 0.00 0.00
Calvin Munson LB NYG v LAC 0.00 0.00
Jalen Reeves-Maybin LB DET v CAR 0.00 0.00
Briean Boddy-Calhoun DB CLE v NYJ 0.00 0.00
DeAndre Houston-CarsDB CHI v MIN 0.00 0.00
Harold Jones-Quartey DB CHI v MIN 0.00 0.00
Akwasi Owusu-Ansah DB DET v CAR 0.00 0.00
Dominique Rodgers-CrDB NYG v LAC 0.00 0.00

DorkNuts - 
David Johnson RB ARI @PHI 0.00 0.81
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK v BAL 12.30 10.28
Latavius Murray RB MIN @CHI 6.30 9.84
T Y Hilton WR IND v SFO 24.70 10.98

F111 - afaa
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE v NYJ 8.70 9.02
Arian Foster RB --- BYE 0.00 0.00
Mark Ingram RB NOR  0.00 17.38
Dez Bryant WR DAL v GNB 16.20 11.65
Michael Thomas WR NOR  0.00 16.16

Karch - asdf
Trevor Siemian QB DEN  0.00 7.88
Alex Smith QB KAN @HOU 26.86 18.45
Jay Ajayi RB PHI v ARI 7.90 8.44
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT v JAC 19.30 21.35
Ezekiel  Elliott RB DAL v GNB 14.20 12.70
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @PIT 31.40 14.39
Mike Gillislee RB NWE @TAM 5.20 4.30
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @CIN 14.90 16.48
Michael Crabtree WR OAK v BAL 20.20 10.74
Stefon Diggs WR MIN @CHI 1.40 12.39
A.J. Green WR CIN v BUF 29.90 14.18
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU v KAN 27.20 19.36
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI v ARI 6.10 12.24
Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ @CLE 13.80 11.00
J.J. Nelson WR ARI @PHI 11.40 5.84
Jordan Reed TE WAS  0.00 3.76
Oakland Raiders K OAK v BAL 5.00 4.75
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL @OAK 11.00 11.81
Mike Zimmer HC MIN @CHI 0.00 0.00
Robert Quinn DL LAR v SEA 0.00 0.00

Moose - t5
Matt Forte RB NYJ @CLE 0.00 7.53
Jordan Howard RB CHI v MIN 7.60 12.51
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG v LAC 21.50 4.63
Antonio Brown WR PIT v JAC 25.70 19.39

Team 10 - 
Jordy Nelson WR GNB @DAL 10.40 8.58 *
C.J. Anderson RB DEN  0.00 10.94
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @LAR 7.70 13.96

Team 9 - jiji
Jeremy Hill RB CIN v BUF 1.60 1.09
Lamar Miller RB HOU v KAN 10.90 12.09
Randall Cobb WR GNB @DAL 6.90 9.96

Team 91 - 
DeMarco Murray RB TEN @MIA 8.90 10.72 *
Adrian Peterson RB ARI @PHI 0.00 4.93 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @HOU 16.80 15.33 *
Terrelle Pryor WR WAS  0.00 3.13 *
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN  0.00 12.87 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @TAM 0.00 14.21 *

Weed - B
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @DAL 24.04 8.10 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NYG 34.30 18.01 *
Mike Evans WR TAM v NWE 9.90 12.69 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @HOU 17.80 14.59 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @TAM 0.00 0.00 *
Andre Ellington RB HOU v KAN 15.30 5.46
Keenan Allen WR LAC @NYG 10.70 17.76
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Week 6
Blk P - 
Frank Gore RB IND @TEN 8.70 10.85 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR v DET 30.00 17.38 *
Oakland Raiders K OAK v LAC 3.00 4.75 *
Drew Brees QB NOR v DET 11.54 16.41
Dak Prescott QB DAL  0.00 16.29
Matt Ryan QB ATL v MIA 11.92 14.26

Chris'Toe - Thompson
Teddy Bridgewater QB MIN v GNB 0.00 -0.14 *
Cameron Artis-Payne RB CAR v PHI 0.00 1.04 *
Khalfani Muhammad RB TEN v IND 0.00 0.00 *
Dorial Green-BeckhamWR --- BYE 0.00 0.00 *
Darrius Heyward-Bey WR PIT @KAN 0.00 0.99 *
Jordan Williams-Lamb WR NOR v DET 0.00 0.00 *
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE NYJ v NWE 16.60 6.36 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL v CHI 12.00 9.06 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v PIT 3.00 7.56 *
Dadi Lhomme Nicolas LB KAN v PIT 0.00 0.00 *
Tom Brady QB NWE @NYJ 16.18 18.37
Benny Cunningham RB CHI @BAL 0.00 3.56
Deontay Greenberry WR SEA  0.00 0.00
Dane Sanzenbacher WR CIN  0.00 0.00
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT @KAN 6.20 12.36
Damore'ea Stringfell WR --- BYE 0.00 0.00
Michael HoomanawanuiTE NOR v DET 10.70 1.08
Henry Krieger Coble TE --- BYE 0.00 0.00
James O'ShaughnessyTE JAC v LAR 3.10 2.18
Ron Rivera HC CAR v PHI 0.00 0.00
Rakeem Nunez-RochesDL KAN v PIT 0.00 0.00
Josh Harvey-Clemons LB WAS v SFO 0.00 0.00
Luke Kuechly LB CAR v PHI 0.00 0.00
Calvin Munson LB NYG @DEN 0.00 0.00
Jalen Reeves-Maybin LB DET @NOR 0.00 0.00
Briean Boddy-Calhoun DB CLE @HOU 0.00 0.00
DeAndre Houston-CarsDB CHI @BAL 0.00 0.00
Harold Jones-Quartey DB CHI @BAL 0.00 0.00
Akwasi Owusu-Ansah DB DET @NOR 0.00 0.00
Dominique Rodgers-CrDB NYG @DEN 0.00 0.00

DorkNuts - 
David Johnson RB ARI v TAM 0.00 0.81
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK v LAC 6.30 10.28
Latavius Murray RB MIN v GNB 4.80 9.84
T Y Hilton WR IND @TEN 2.90 10.98

F111 - afaa
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE @HOU 9.30 9.02
Arian Foster RB --- BYE 0.00 0.00
Mark Ingram RB NOR v DET 30.00 17.38
Dez Bryant WR DAL  0.00 11.65
Michael Thomas WR NOR v DET 4.10 16.16

Karch - asdf
Trevor Siemian QB DEN v NYG 15.94 7.88
Alex Smith QB KAN v PIT 15.14 18.45
Jay Ajayi RB PHI @CAR 13.00 8.44
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @KAN 28.10 21.35
Ezekiel  Elliott RB DAL  0.00 12.70
Leonard Fournette RB JAC v LAR 21.80 14.39
Mike Gillislee RB NWE @NYJ 2.40 4.30
LeSean McCoy RB BUF  0.00 16.48
Michael Crabtree WR OAK v LAC 17.20 10.74
Stefon Diggs WR MIN v GNB 0.00 12.39
A.J. Green WR CIN  0.00 14.18
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU v CLE 9.90 19.36
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @CAR 11.10 12.24
Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ v NWE 11.90 11.00
J.J. Nelson WR ARI v TAM 1.60 5.84
Jordan Reed TE WAS v SFO 7.70 3.76
Oakland Raiders K OAK v LAC 3.00 4.75
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v CHI 20.00 11.81
Mike Zimmer HC MIN v GNB 0.00 0.00
Robert Quinn DL LAR @JAC 0.00 0.00

Moose - t5
Matt Forte RB NYJ v NWE 16.10 7.53
Jordan Howard RB CHI @BAL 18.60 12.51
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @DEN 0.00 4.63
Antonio Brown WR PIT @KAN 29.50 19.39

Team 10 - 
Jordy Nelson WR GNB @MIN 12.00 8.58 *
C.J. Anderson RB DEN v NYG 1.70 10.94
Doug Baldwin WR SEA  0.00 13.96

Team 9 - jiji
Jeremy Hill RB CIN  0.00 1.09
Lamar Miller RB HOU v CLE 11.10 12.09
Randall Cobb WR GNB @MIN 5.80 9.96

Team 91 - 
DeMarco Murray RB TEN v IND 18.70 10.72 *
Adrian Peterson RB ARI v TAM 25.40 4.93 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN v PIT 7.50 15.33 *
Terrelle Pryor WR WAS v SFO 5.30 3.13 *
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN v NYG 21.30 12.87 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @NYJ 26.30 14.21 *

Weed - B
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @MIN 0.72 8.10 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @OAK 36.00 18.01 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @ARI 18.50 12.69 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN v PIT 7.70 14.59 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @NYJ 0.00 0.00 *
Andre Ellington RB HOU v CLE 0.00 5.46
Keenan Allen WR LAC @OAK 9.50 17.76
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Week 7
Blk P - 
Frank Gore RB IND v JAC 3.40 10.85 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR @GNB 21.00 17.38 *
Oakland Raiders K OAK v KAN 3.00 4.75 *
Drew Brees QB NOR @GNB 19.14 16.41
Dak Prescott QB DAL @SFO 29.96 16.29
Matt Ryan QB ATL @NWE 17.02 14.26

Chris'Toe - Thompson
Teddy Bridgewater QB MIN v BAL 0.00 -0.14 *
Cameron Artis-Payne RB CAR @CHI 0.00 1.04 *
Khalfani Muhammad RB TEN @CLE 0.00 0.00 *
Dorial Green-BeckhamWR --- BYE 0.00 0.00 *
Darrius Heyward-Bey WR PIT v CIN 5.40 0.99 *
Jordan Williams-Lamb WR NOR @GNB 0.00 0.00 *
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE NYJ @MIA 11.10 6.36 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL @MIN 12.00 9.06 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN @OAK 2.00 7.56 *
Dadi Lhomme Nicolas LB KAN @OAK 0.00 0.00 *
Tom Brady QB NWE v ATL 18.46 18.37
Benny Cunningham RB CHI v CAR 0.00 3.56
Deontay Greenberry WR SEA @NYG 0.00 0.00
Dane Sanzenbacher WR CIN @PIT 0.00 0.00
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT v CIN 11.90 12.36
Damore'ea Stringfell WR --- BYE 0.00 0.00
Michael HoomanawanuiTE NOR @GNB 0.00 1.08
Henry Krieger Coble TE --- BYE 0.00 0.00
James O'ShaughnessyTE JAC @IND 0.00 2.18
Ron Rivera HC CAR @CHI 0.00 0.00
Rakeem Nunez-RochesDL KAN @OAK 0.00 0.00
Josh Harvey-Clemons LB WAS @PHI 0.00 0.00
Luke Kuechly LB CAR @CHI 0.00 0.00
Calvin Munson LB NYG v SEA 0.00 0.00
Jalen Reeves-Maybin LB DET  0.00 0.00
Briean Boddy-Calhoun DB CLE v TEN 0.00 0.00
DeAndre Houston-CarsDB CHI v CAR 0.00 0.00
Harold Jones-Quartey DB CHI v CAR 0.00 0.00
Akwasi Owusu-Ansah DB DET  0.00 0.00
Dominique Rodgers-CrDB NYG v SEA 0.00 0.00

DorkNuts - 
David Johnson RB ARI @LAR 0.00 0.81
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK v KAN 0.90 10.28
Latavius Murray RB MIN v BAL 17.30 9.84
T Y Hilton WR IND v JAC 4.70 10.98

F111 - afaa
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE v TEN 11.10 9.02
Arian Foster RB --- BYE 0.00 0.00
Mark Ingram RB NOR @GNB 21.00 17.38
Dez Bryant WR DAL @SFO 19.30 11.65
Michael Thomas WR NOR @GNB 15.20 16.16

Karch - asdf
Trevor Siemian QB DEN @LAC 5.68 7.88
Alex Smith QB KAN @OAK 25.68 18.45
Jay Ajayi RB PHI v WAS 10.70 8.44
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT v CIN 22.20 21.35
Ezekiel  Elliott RB DAL @SFO 40.90 12.70
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @IND 0.00 14.39
Mike Gillislee RB NWE v ATL 3.10 4.30
LeSean McCoy RB BUF v TAM 27.20 16.48
Michael Crabtree WR OAK v KAN 11.40 10.74
Stefon Diggs WR MIN v BAL 0.00 12.39
A.J. Green WR CIN @PIT 7.10 14.18
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU  0.00 19.36
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI v WAS 5.70 12.24
Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ @MIA 9.90 11.00
J.J. Nelson WR ARI @LAR 5.90 5.84
Jordan Reed TE WAS @PHI 26.40 3.76
Oakland Raiders K OAK v KAN 3.00 4.75
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL @MIN 2.00 11.81
Mike Zimmer HC MIN v BAL 0.00 0.00
Robert Quinn DL LAR v ARI 0.00 0.00

Moose - t5
Matt Forte RB NYJ @MIA 13.20 7.53
Jordan Howard RB CHI v CAR 6.50 12.51
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG v SEA 0.00 4.63
Antonio Brown WR PIT v CIN 16.50 19.39

Team 10 - 
Jordy Nelson WR GNB v NOR 2.30 8.58 *
C.J. Anderson RB DEN @LAC 7.10 10.94
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @NYG 24.20 13.96

Team 9 - jiji
Jeremy Hill RB CIN @PIT 0.70 1.09
Lamar Miller RB HOU  0.00 12.09
Randall Cobb WR GNB v NOR 3.50 9.96

Team 91 - 
DeMarco Murray RB TEN @CLE 10.60 10.72 *
Adrian Peterson RB ARI @LAR 4.30 4.93 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @OAK 25.20 15.33 *
Terrelle Pryor WR WAS @PHI 3.40 3.13 *
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @LAC 2.90 12.87 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE v ATL 8.10 14.21 *

Weed - B
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB v NOR 0.00 8.10 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC v DEN 5.40 18.01 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @BUF 21.80 12.69 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @OAK 13.30 14.59 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v ATL 0.00 0.00 *
Andre Ellington RB HOU  0.00 5.46
Keenan Allen WR LAC v DEN 7.10 17.76
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Week 8
Blk P - 
Frank Gore RB IND @CIN 14.10 10.85 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR v CHI 17.90 17.38 *
Oakland Raiders K OAK @BUF 2.00 4.75 *
Drew Brees QB NOR v CHI 11.76 16.41
Dak Prescott QB DAL @WAS 7.32 16.29
Matt Ryan QB ATL @NYJ 15.86 14.26

Chris'Toe - Thompson
Teddy Bridgewater QB MIN @CLE 0.00 -0.14 *
Cameron Artis-Payne RB CAR @TAM 2.00 1.04 *
Khalfani Muhammad RB TEN  0.00 0.00 *
Dorial Green-BeckhamWR --- BYE 0.00 0.00 *
Darrius Heyward-Bey WR PIT @DET 0.00 0.99 *
Jordan Williams-Lamb WR NOR v CHI 0.00 0.00 *
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE NYJ v ATL 7.80 6.36 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL v MIA 10.00 9.06 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v DEN 19.00 7.56 *
Dadi Lhomme Nicolas LB KAN v DEN 0.00 0.00 *
Tom Brady QB NWE v LAC 17.52 18.37
Benny Cunningham RB CHI @NOR 1.00 3.56
Deontay Greenberry WR SEA v HOU 0.00 0.00
Dane Sanzenbacher WR CIN v IND 0.00 0.00
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT @DET 32.30 12.36
Damore'ea Stringfell WR --- BYE 0.00 0.00
Michael HoomanawanuiTE NOR v CHI 0.00 1.08
Henry Krieger Coble TE --- BYE 0.00 0.00
James O'ShaughnessyTE JAC  0.00 2.18
Ron Rivera HC CAR @TAM 0.00 0.00
Rakeem Nunez-RochesDL KAN v DEN 0.00 0.00
Josh Harvey-Clemons LB WAS v DAL 0.00 0.00
Luke Kuechly LB CAR @TAM 0.00 0.00
Calvin Munson LB NYG  0.00 0.00
Jalen Reeves-Maybin LB DET v PIT 0.00 0.00
Briean Boddy-Calhoun DB CLE v MIN 0.00 0.00
DeAndre Houston-CarsDB CHI @NOR 0.00 0.00
Harold Jones-Quartey DB CHI @NOR 0.00 0.00
Akwasi Owusu-Ansah DB DET v PIT 0.00 0.00
Dominique Rodgers-CrDB NYG  0.00 0.00

DorkNuts - 
David Johnson RB ARI  0.00 0.81
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @BUF 0.00 10.28
Latavius Murray RB MIN @CLE 5.70 9.84
T Y Hilton WR IND @CIN 3.50 10.98

F111 - afaa
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE v MIN 19.80 9.02
Arian Foster RB --- BYE 0.00 0.00
Mark Ingram RB NOR v CHI 17.90 17.38
Dez Bryant WR DAL @WAS 7.90 11.65
Michael Thomas WR NOR v CHI 14.70 16.16

Karch - asdf
Trevor Siemian QB DEN @KAN 7.92 7.88
Alex Smith QB KAN v DEN 13.38 18.45
Jay Ajayi RB PHI v SFO 8.10 8.44
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @DET 14.10 21.35
Ezekiel  Elliott RB DAL @WAS 26.40 12.70
Leonard Fournette RB JAC  0.00 14.39
Mike Gillislee RB NWE v LAC 3.40 4.30
LeSean McCoy RB BUF v OAK 29.30 16.48
Michael Crabtree WR OAK @BUF 13.30 10.74
Stefon Diggs WR MIN @CLE 6.60 12.39
A.J. Green WR CIN v IND 11.70 14.18
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @SEA 36.40 19.36
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI v SFO 16.20 12.24
Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ v ATL 3.40 11.00
J.J. Nelson WR ARI  0.00 5.84
Jordan Reed TE WAS v DAL 1.50 3.76
Oakland Raiders K OAK @BUF 2.00 4.75
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v MIA 27.00 11.81
Mike Zimmer HC MIN @CLE 0.00 0.00
Robert Quinn DL LAR  0.00 0.00

Moose - t5
Matt Forte RB NYJ v ATL 11.20 7.53
Jordan Howard RB CHI @NOR 15.10 12.51
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG  0.00 4.63
Antonio Brown WR PIT @DET 12.00 19.39

Team 10 - 
Jordy Nelson WR GNB  0.00 8.58 *
C.J. Anderson RB DEN @KAN 9.50 10.94
Doug Baldwin WR SEA v HOU 11.40 13.96

Team 9 - jiji
Jeremy Hill RB CIN v IND 1.10 1.09
Lamar Miller RB HOU @SEA 22.30 12.09
Randall Cobb WR GNB  0.00 9.96

Team 91 - 
DeMarco Murray RB TEN  0.00 10.72 *
Adrian Peterson RB ARI  0.00 4.93 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN v DEN 3.80 15.33 *
Terrelle Pryor WR WAS v DAL 0.00 3.13 *
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @KAN 11.60 12.87 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE v LAC 16.70 14.21 *

Weed - B
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB  0.00 8.10 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 20.90 18.01 *
Mike Evans WR TAM v CAR 11.00 12.69 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN v DEN 26.30 14.59 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v LAC 0.00 0.00 *
Andre Ellington RB HOU @SEA 0.00 5.46
Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 10.10 17.76
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Week 9
Blk P - 
Frank Gore RB IND @HOU 10.70 10.85 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR v TAM 8.90 17.38 *
Oakland Raiders K OAK @MIA 11.00 4.75 *
Drew Brees QB NOR v TAM 18.72 16.41
Dak Prescott QB DAL v KAN 26.66 16.29
Matt Ryan QB ATL @CAR 18.42 14.26

Chris'Toe - Thompson
Teddy Bridgewater QB MIN  0.00 -0.14 *
Cameron Artis-Payne RB CAR v ATL 0.30 1.04 *
Khalfani Muhammad RB TEN v BAL 0.00 0.00 *
Dorial Green-BeckhamWR --- BYE 0.00 0.00 *
Darrius Heyward-Bey WR PIT  0.00 0.99 *
Jordan Williams-Lamb WR NOR v TAM 0.00 0.00 *
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE NYJ v BUF 4.00 6.36 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL @TEN 8.00 9.06 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN @DAL 1.00 7.56 *
Dadi Lhomme Nicolas LB KAN @DAL 0.00 0.00 *
Tom Brady QB NWE  0.00 18.37
Benny Cunningham RB CHI  0.00 3.56
Deontay Greenberry WR SEA v WAS 0.00 0.00
Dane Sanzenbacher WR CIN @JAC 0.00 0.00
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  0.00 12.36
Damore'ea Stringfell WR --- BYE 0.00 0.00
Michael HoomanawanuiTE NOR v TAM 0.00 1.08
Henry Krieger Coble TE --- BYE 0.00 0.00
James O'ShaughnessyTE JAC v CIN 1.60 2.18
Ron Rivera HC CAR v ATL 0.00 0.00
Rakeem Nunez-RochesDL KAN @DAL 0.00 0.00
Josh Harvey-Clemons LB WAS @SEA 0.00 0.00
Luke Kuechly LB CAR v ATL 0.00 0.00
Calvin Munson LB NYG v LAR 0.00 0.00
Jalen Reeves-Maybin LB DET @GNB 0.00 0.00
Briean Boddy-Calhoun DB CLE  0.00 0.00
DeAndre Houston-CarsDB CHI  0.00 0.00
Harold Jones-Quartey DB CHI  0.00 0.00
Akwasi Owusu-Ansah DB DET @GNB 0.00 0.00
Dominique Rodgers-CrDB NYG v LAR 0.00 0.00

DorkNuts - 
David Johnson RB ARI @SFO 0.00 0.81
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @MIA 20.30 10.28
Latavius Murray RB MIN  0.00 9.84
T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 34.50 10.98

F111 - afaa
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE  0.00 9.02
Arian Foster RB --- BYE 0.00 0.00
Mark Ingram RB NOR v TAM 8.90 17.38
Dez Bryant WR DAL v KAN 13.30 11.65
Michael Thomas WR NOR v TAM 14.50 16.16

Karch - asdf
Trevor Siemian QB DEN @PHI 0.00 7.88
Alex Smith QB KAN @DAL 18.42 18.45
Jay Ajayi RB PHI v DEN 13.70 8.44
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT  0.00 21.35
Ezekiel  Elliott RB DAL v KAN 15.30 12.70
Leonard Fournette RB JAC v CIN 0.00 14.39
Mike Gillislee RB NWE  0.00 4.30
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @NYJ 2.50 16.48
Michael Crabtree WR OAK @MIA 7.00 10.74
Stefon Diggs WR MIN  0.00 12.39
A.J. Green WR CIN @JAC 1.60 14.18
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU v IND 20.60 19.36
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI v DEN 26.40 12.24
Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ v BUF 5.80 11.00
J.J. Nelson WR ARI @SFO 2.50 5.84
Jordan Reed TE WAS @SEA 0.00 3.76
Oakland Raiders K OAK @MIA 11.00 4.75
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL @TEN 5.00 11.81
Mike Zimmer HC MIN  0.00 0.00
Robert Quinn DL LAR @NYG 0.00 0.00

Moose - t5
Matt Forte RB NYJ v BUF 25.60 7.53
Jordan Howard RB CHI  0.00 12.51
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG v LAR 0.00 4.63
Antonio Brown WR PIT  0.00 19.39

Team 10 - 
Jordy Nelson WR GNB v DET 7.50 8.58 *
C.J. Anderson RB DEN @PHI 1.30 10.94
Doug Baldwin WR SEA v WAS 23.80 13.96

Team 9 - jiji
Jeremy Hill RB CIN @JAC 0.00 1.09
Lamar Miller RB HOU v IND 12.10 12.09
Randall Cobb WR GNB v DET 10.90 9.96

Team 91 - 
DeMarco Murray RB TEN v BAL 6.10 10.72 *
Adrian Peterson RB ARI @SFO 16.70 4.93 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @DAL 15.30 15.33 *
Terrelle Pryor WR WAS @SEA 3.70 3.13 *
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @PHI 21.00 12.87 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE  0.00 14.21 *

Weed - B
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB v DET 0.00 8.10 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC  0.00 18.01 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @NOR 2.30 12.69 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @DAL 20.30 14.59 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE  0.00 0.00 *
Andre Ellington RB HOU v IND 3.40 5.46
Keenan Allen WR LAC  0.00 17.76
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Week 10
Blk P - 
Frank Gore RB IND v PIT 7.10 10.85 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR @BUF 31.10 17.38 *
Oakland Raiders K OAK  0.00 4.75 *
Drew Brees QB NOR @BUF 13.96 16.41
Dak Prescott QB DAL @ATL 13.24 16.29
Matt Ryan QB ATL v DAL 14.60 14.26

Chris'Toe - Thompson
Teddy Bridgewater QB MIN @WAS 0.00 -0.14 *
Cameron Artis-Payne RB CAR v MIA 12.80 1.04 *
Khalfani Muhammad RB TEN v CIN 0.00 0.00 *
Dorial Green-BeckhamWR --- BYE 0.00 0.00 *
Darrius Heyward-Bey WR PIT @IND 0.00 0.99 *
Jordan Williams-Lamb WR NOR @BUF 0.00 0.00 *
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE NYJ @TAM 12.70 6.36 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL  0.00 9.06 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN  0.00 7.56 *
Dadi Lhomme Nicolas LB KAN  0.00 0.00 *
Tom Brady QB NWE @DEN 22.64 18.37
Benny Cunningham RB CHI v GNB 4.20 3.56
Deontay Greenberry WR SEA @ARI 0.00 0.00
Dane Sanzenbacher WR CIN @TEN 0.00 0.00
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT @IND 20.70 12.36
Damore'ea Stringfell WR --- BYE 0.00 0.00
Michael HoomanawanuiTE NOR @BUF 1.40 1.08
Henry Krieger Coble TE --- BYE 0.00 0.00
James O'ShaughnessyTE JAC v LAC 0.00 2.18
Ron Rivera HC CAR v MIA 0.00 0.00
Rakeem Nunez-RochesDL KAN  0.00 0.00
Josh Harvey-Clemons LB WAS v MIN 0.00 0.00
Luke Kuechly LB CAR v MIA 0.00 0.00
Calvin Munson LB NYG @SFO 0.00 0.00
Jalen Reeves-Maybin LB DET v CLE 0.00 0.00
Briean Boddy-Calhoun DB CLE @DET 0.00 0.00
DeAndre Houston-CarsDB CHI v GNB 0.00 0.00
Harold Jones-Quartey DB CHI v GNB 0.00 0.00
Akwasi Owusu-Ansah DB DET v CLE 0.00 0.00
Dominique Rodgers-CrDB NYG @SFO 0.00 0.00

DorkNuts - 
David Johnson RB ARI v SEA 0.00 0.81
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK  0.00 10.28
Latavius Murray RB MIN @WAS 12.80 9.84
T Y Hilton WR IND v PIT 4.30 10.98

F111 - afaa
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE @DET 16.50 9.02
Arian Foster RB --- BYE 0.00 0.00
Mark Ingram RB NOR @BUF 31.10 17.38
Dez Bryant WR DAL @ATL 7.90 11.65
Michael Thomas WR NOR @BUF 20.70 16.16

Karch - asdf
Trevor Siemian QB DEN v NWE 0.00 7.88
Alex Smith QB KAN  0.00 18.45
Jay Ajayi RB PHI  0.00 8.44
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @IND 16.20 21.35
Ezekiel  Elliott RB DAL @ATL 0.00 12.70
Leonard Fournette RB JAC v LAC 6.60 14.39
Mike Gillislee RB NWE @DEN 0.00 4.30
LeSean McCoy RB BUF v NOR 9.00 16.48
Michael Crabtree WR OAK  0.00 10.74
Stefon Diggs WR MIN @WAS 17.80 12.39
A.J. Green WR CIN @TEN 22.50 14.18
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @LAR 18.10 19.36
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  0.00 12.24
Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ @TAM 7.50 11.00
J.J. Nelson WR ARI v SEA 2.70 5.84
Jordan Reed TE WAS v MIN 0.00 3.76
Oakland Raiders K OAK  0.00 4.75
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL  0.00 11.81
Mike Zimmer HC MIN @WAS 0.00 0.00
Robert Quinn DL LAR v HOU 0.00 0.00

Moose - t5
Matt Forte RB NYJ @TAM 0.00 7.53
Jordan Howard RB CHI v GNB 5.40 12.51
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @SFO 0.00 4.63
Antonio Brown WR PIT @IND 7.70 19.39

Team 10 - 
Jordy Nelson WR GNB @CHI 5.00 8.58 *
C.J. Anderson RB DEN v NWE 6.50 10.94
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @ARI 14.50 13.96

Team 9 - jiji
Jeremy Hill RB CIN @TEN 0.00 1.09
Lamar Miller RB HOU @LAR 8.40 12.09
Randall Cobb WR GNB @CHI 9.00 9.96

Team 91 - 
DeMarco Murray RB TEN v CIN 29.20 10.72 *
Adrian Peterson RB ARI v SEA 3.20 4.93 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN  0.00 15.33 *
Terrelle Pryor WR WAS v MIN 0.00 3.13 *
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN v NWE 15.40 12.87 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @DEN 11.40 14.21 *

Weed - B
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @CHI 0.00 8.10 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @JAC 9.20 18.01 *
Mike Evans WR TAM v NYJ 0.00 12.69 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN  0.00 14.59 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @DEN 0.00 0.00 *
Andre Ellington RB HOU @LAR 12.00 5.46
Keenan Allen WR LAC @JAC 9.40 17.76
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Week 11
Blk P - 
Frank Gore RB IND  0.00 10.85 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR v WAS 24.50 17.38 *
Oakland Raiders K OAK v NWE 0.00 4.75 *
Drew Brees QB NOR v WAS 21.60 16.41
Dak Prescott QB DAL v PHI -1.20 16.29
Matt Ryan QB ATL @SEA 17.00 14.26

Chris'Toe - Thompson
Teddy Bridgewater QB MIN v LAR 0.00 -0.14 *
Cameron Artis-Payne RB CAR  0.00 1.04 *
Khalfani Muhammad RB TEN @PIT 0.00 0.00 *
Dorial Green-BeckhamWR --- BYE 0.00 0.00 *
Darrius Heyward-Bey WR PIT v TEN 0.00 0.99 *
Jordan Williams-Lamb WR NOR v WAS 0.00 0.00 *
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE NYJ  0.00 6.36 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL @GNB 11.00 9.06 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN @NYG 6.00 7.56 *
Dadi Lhomme Nicolas LB KAN @NYG 0.00 0.00 *
Tom Brady QB NWE @OAK 25.60 18.37
Benny Cunningham RB CHI v DET 2.80 3.56
Deontay Greenberry WR SEA v ATL 0.00 0.00
Dane Sanzenbacher WR CIN @DEN 0.00 0.00
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT v TEN 8.70 12.36
Damore'ea Stringfell WR --- BYE 0.00 0.00
Michael HoomanawanuiTE NOR v WAS 0.00 1.08
Henry Krieger Coble TE --- BYE 0.00 0.00
James O'ShaughnessyTE JAC @CLE 2.20 2.18
Ron Rivera HC CAR  0.00 0.00
Rakeem Nunez-RochesDL KAN @NYG 0.00 0.00
Josh Harvey-Clemons LB WAS @NOR 0.00 0.00
Luke Kuechly LB CAR  0.00 0.00
Calvin Munson LB NYG v KAN 0.00 0.00
Jalen Reeves-Maybin LB DET @CHI 0.00 0.00
Briean Boddy-Calhoun DB CLE v JAC 0.00 0.00
DeAndre Houston-CarsDB CHI v DET 0.00 0.00
Harold Jones-Quartey DB CHI v DET 0.00 0.00
Akwasi Owusu-Ansah DB DET @CHI 0.00 0.00
Dominique Rodgers-CrDB NYG v KAN 0.00 0.00

DorkNuts - 
David Johnson RB ARI @HOU 0.00 0.81
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK v NWE 8.70 10.28
Latavius Murray RB MIN v LAR 22.60 9.84
T Y Hilton WR IND  0.00 10.98

F111 - afaa
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE v JAC 1.80 9.02
Arian Foster RB --- BYE 0.00 0.00
Mark Ingram RB NOR v WAS 24.50 17.38
Dez Bryant WR DAL v PHI 14.30 11.65
Michael Thomas WR NOR v WAS 15.10 16.16

Karch - asdf
Trevor Siemian QB DEN v CIN 0.00 7.88
Alex Smith QB KAN @NYG 7.90 18.45
Jay Ajayi RB PHI @DAL 11.10 8.44
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT v TEN 19.30 21.35
Ezekiel  Elliott RB DAL v PHI 0.00 12.70
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @CLE 13.80 14.39
Mike Gillislee RB NWE @OAK 0.00 4.30
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @LAC 25.60 16.48
Michael Crabtree WR OAK v NWE 13.10 10.74
Stefon Diggs WR MIN v LAR 7.20 12.39
A.J. Green WR CIN @DEN 15.00 14.18
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU v ARI 17.60 19.36
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @DAL 18.70 12.24
Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ  0.00 11.00
J.J. Nelson WR ARI @HOU 2.40 5.84
Jordan Reed TE WAS @NOR 0.00 3.76
Oakland Raiders K OAK v NWE 0.00 4.75
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL @GNB 26.00 11.81
Mike Zimmer HC MIN v LAR 0.00 0.00
Robert Quinn DL LAR @MIN 0.00 0.00

Moose - t5
Matt Forte RB NYJ  0.00 7.53
Jordan Howard RB CHI v DET 18.50 12.51
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG v KAN 0.00 4.63
Antonio Brown WR PIT v TEN 42.40 19.39

Team 10 - 
Jordy Nelson WR GNB v BAL 4.40 8.58 *
C.J. Anderson RB DEN v CIN 11.60 10.94
Doug Baldwin WR SEA v ATL 12.00 13.96

Team 9 - jiji
Jeremy Hill RB CIN @DEN 0.00 1.09
Lamar Miller RB HOU v ARI 18.30 12.09
Randall Cobb WR GNB v BAL 6.40 9.96

Team 91 - 
DeMarco Murray RB TEN @PIT 9.70 10.72 *
Adrian Peterson RB ARI @HOU 4.90 4.93 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @NYG 15.40 15.33 *
Terrelle Pryor WR WAS @NOR 0.00 3.13 *
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN v CIN 17.40 12.87 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @OAK 6.70 14.21 *

Weed - B
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB v BAL 0.00 8.10 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC v BUF 14.00 18.01 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @MIA 14.20 12.69 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @NYG 16.90 14.59 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @OAK 0.00 0.00 *
Andre Ellington RB HOU v ARI 0.00 5.46
Keenan Allen WR LAC v BUF 40.20 17.76
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Week 12
Blk P - 
Frank Gore RB IND v TEN 15.90 10.85 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR @LAR 5.60 17.38 *
Oakland Raiders K OAK v DEN 1.00 4.75 *
Drew Brees QB NOR @LAR 14.34 16.41
Dak Prescott QB DAL v LAC 3.16 16.29
Matt Ryan QB ATL v TAM 16.78 14.26

Chris'Toe - Thompson
Teddy Bridgewater QB MIN @DET 0.00 -0.14 *
Cameron Artis-Payne RB CAR @NYJ 0.00 1.04 *
Khalfani Muhammad RB TEN @IND 0.00 0.00 *
Dorial Green-BeckhamWR --- BYE 0.00 0.00 *
Darrius Heyward-Bey WR PIT v GNB 0.00 0.99 *
Jordan Williams-Lamb WR NOR @LAR 0.00 0.00 *
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE NYJ v CAR 4.70 6.36 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL v HOU 13.00 9.06 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v BUF 4.00 7.56 *
Dadi Lhomme Nicolas LB KAN v BUF 0.00 0.00 *
Tom Brady QB NWE v MIA 20.68 18.37
Benny Cunningham RB CHI @PHI 1.80 3.56
Deontay Greenberry WR SEA @SFO 0.00 0.00
Dane Sanzenbacher WR CIN v CLE 0.00 0.00
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT v GNB 0.00 12.36
Damore'ea Stringfell WR --- BYE 0.00 0.00
Michael HoomanawanuiTE NOR @LAR 0.00 1.08
Henry Krieger Coble TE --- BYE 0.00 0.00
James O'ShaughnessyTE JAC @ARI 1.70 2.18
Ron Rivera HC CAR @NYJ 0.00 0.00
Rakeem Nunez-RochesDL KAN v BUF 0.00 0.00
Josh Harvey-Clemons LB WAS v NYG 0.00 0.00
Luke Kuechly LB CAR @NYJ 0.00 0.00
Calvin Munson LB NYG @WAS 0.00 0.00
Jalen Reeves-Maybin LB DET v MIN 0.00 0.00
Briean Boddy-Calhoun DB CLE @CIN 0.00 0.00
DeAndre Houston-CarsDB CHI @PHI 0.00 0.00
Harold Jones-Quartey DB CHI @PHI 0.00 0.00
Akwasi Owusu-Ansah DB DET v MIN 0.00 0.00
Dominique Rodgers-CrDB NYG @WAS 0.00 0.00

DorkNuts - 
David Johnson RB ARI v JAC 0.00 0.81
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK v DEN 20.00 10.28
Latavius Murray RB MIN @DET 14.40 9.84
T Y Hilton WR IND v TEN 3.50 10.98

F111 - afaa
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE @CIN 11.50 9.02
Arian Foster RB --- BYE 0.00 0.00
Mark Ingram RB NOR @LAR 5.60 17.38
Dez Bryant WR DAL v LAC 6.70 11.65
Michael Thomas WR NOR @LAR 10.20 16.16

Karch - asdf
Trevor Siemian QB DEN @OAK 14.86 7.88
Alex Smith QB KAN v BUF 13.46 18.45
Jay Ajayi RB PHI v CHI 4.30 8.44
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT v GNB 28.30 21.35
Ezekiel  Elliott RB DAL v LAC 0.00 12.70
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @ARI 7.20 14.39
Mike Gillislee RB NWE v MIA 0.00 4.30
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @KAN 11.90 16.48
Michael Crabtree WR OAK v DEN 0.00 10.74
Stefon Diggs WR MIN @DET 12.50 12.39
A.J. Green WR CIN v CLE 11.60 14.18
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @BAL 19.50 19.36
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI v CHI 16.20 12.24
Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ v CAR 23.50 11.00
J.J. Nelson WR ARI v JAC 2.40 5.84
Jordan Reed TE WAS v NYG 0.00 3.76
Oakland Raiders K OAK v DEN 1.00 4.75
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v HOU 10.00 11.81
Mike Zimmer HC MIN @DET 0.00 0.00
Robert Quinn DL LAR v NOR 0.00 0.00

Moose - t5
Matt Forte RB NYJ v CAR 2.60 7.53
Jordan Howard RB CHI @PHI 3.90 12.51
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @WAS 0.00 4.63
Antonio Brown WR PIT v GNB 40.90 19.39

Team 10 - 
Jordy Nelson WR GNB @PIT 4.10 8.58 *
C.J. Anderson RB DEN @OAK 1.20 10.94
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @SFO 4.00 13.96

Team 9 - jiji
Jeremy Hill RB CIN v CLE 0.00 1.09
Lamar Miller RB HOU @BAL 12.80 12.09
Randall Cobb WR GNB @PIT 15.80 9.96

Team 91 - 
DeMarco Murray RB TEN @IND 13.20 10.72 *
Adrian Peterson RB ARI v JAC 13.90 4.93 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN v BUF 12.40 15.33 *
Terrelle Pryor WR WAS v NYG 0.00 3.13 *
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @OAK 6.80 12.87 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE v MIA 25.20 14.21 *

Weed - B
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @PIT 0.00 8.10 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @DAL 11.80 18.01 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @ATL 13.80 12.69 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN v BUF 6.90 14.59 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v MIA 0.00 0.00 *
Andre Ellington RB HOU @BAL 0.00 5.46
Keenan Allen WR LAC @DAL 34.20 17.76
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Week 13
Blk P - 
Frank Gore RB IND @JAC 6.10 10.85 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR v CAR 24.20 17.38 *
Oakland Raiders K OAK v NYG 6.00 4.75 *
Drew Brees QB NOR v CAR 14.46 16.41
Dak Prescott QB DAL v WAS 14.88 16.29
Matt Ryan QB ATL v MIN 7.02 14.26

Chris'Toe - Thompson
Teddy Bridgewater QB MIN @ATL 0.00 -0.14 *
Cameron Artis-Payne RB CAR @NOR 0.00 1.04 *
Khalfani Muhammad RB TEN v HOU 0.00 0.00 *
Dorial Green-BeckhamWR --- BYE 0.00 0.00 *
Darrius Heyward-Bey WR PIT @CIN 0.00 0.99 *
Jordan Williams-Lamb WR NOR v CAR 0.00 0.00 *
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE NYJ v KAN 2.70 6.36 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL v DET 16.00 9.06 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN @NYJ -2.00 7.56 *
Dadi Lhomme Nicolas LB KAN @NYJ 0.00 0.00 *
Tom Brady QB NWE @BUF 8.32 18.37
Benny Cunningham RB CHI v SFO 0.00 3.56
Deontay Greenberry WR SEA v PHI 0.00 0.00
Dane Sanzenbacher WR CIN v PIT 0.00 0.00
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT @CIN 5.70 12.36
Damore'ea Stringfell WR --- BYE 0.00 0.00
Michael HoomanawanuiTE NOR v CAR 1.00 1.08
Henry Krieger Coble TE --- BYE 0.00 0.00
James O'ShaughnessyTE JAC v IND 3.90 2.18
Ron Rivera HC CAR @NOR 0.00 0.00
Rakeem Nunez-RochesDL KAN @NYJ 0.00 0.00
Josh Harvey-Clemons LB WAS @DAL 0.00 0.00
Luke Kuechly LB CAR @NOR 0.00 0.00
Calvin Munson LB NYG @OAK 0.00 0.00
Jalen Reeves-Maybin LB DET @BAL 0.00 0.00
Briean Boddy-Calhoun DB CLE @LAC 0.00 0.00
DeAndre Houston-CarsDB CHI v SFO 0.00 0.00
Harold Jones-Quartey DB CHI v SFO 0.00 0.00
Akwasi Owusu-Ansah DB DET @BAL 0.00 0.00
Dominique Rodgers-CrDB NYG @OAK 0.00 0.00

DorkNuts - 
David Johnson RB ARI v LAR 0.00 0.81
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK v NYG 20.10 10.28
Latavius Murray RB MIN @ATL 12.70 9.84
T Y Hilton WR IND @JAC 14.10 10.98

F111 - afaa
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE @LAC 5.40 9.02
Arian Foster RB --- BYE 0.00 0.00
Mark Ingram RB NOR v CAR 24.20 17.38
Dez Bryant WR DAL v WAS 17.10 11.65
Michael Thomas WR NOR v CAR 18.00 16.16

Karch - asdf
Trevor Siemian QB DEN @MIA 3.60 7.88
Alex Smith QB KAN @NYJ 37.64 18.45
Jay Ajayi RB PHI @SEA 7.60 8.44
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @CIN 29.20 21.35
Ezekiel  Elliott RB DAL v WAS 0.00 12.70
Leonard Fournette RB JAC v IND 16.90 14.39
Mike Gillislee RB NWE @BUF 0.00 4.30
LeSean McCoy RB BUF v NWE 12.20 16.48
Michael Crabtree WR OAK v NYG 0.00 10.74
Stefon Diggs WR MIN @ATL 5.70 12.39
A.J. Green WR CIN v PIT 26.70 14.18
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @TEN 16.00 19.36
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @SEA 10.10 12.24
Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ v KAN 24.70 11.00
J.J. Nelson WR ARI v LAR 6.20 5.84
Jordan Reed TE WAS @DAL 0.00 3.76
Oakland Raiders K OAK v NYG 6.00 4.75
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v DET 15.00 11.81
Mike Zimmer HC MIN @ATL 0.00 0.00
Robert Quinn DL LAR @ARI 0.00 0.00

Moose - t5
Matt Forte RB NYJ v KAN 18.10 7.53
Jordan Howard RB CHI v SFO 4.80 12.51
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @OAK 0.00 4.63
Antonio Brown WR PIT @CIN 24.10 19.39

Team 10 - 
Jordy Nelson WR GNB v TAM 6.70 8.58 *
C.J. Anderson RB DEN @MIA 15.00 10.94
Doug Baldwin WR SEA v PHI 13.40 13.96

Team 9 - jiji
Jeremy Hill RB CIN v PIT 0.00 1.09
Lamar Miller RB HOU @TEN 13.40 12.09
Randall Cobb WR GNB v TAM 0.00 9.96

Team 91 - 
DeMarco Murray RB TEN v HOU 9.90 10.72 *
Adrian Peterson RB ARI v LAR 0.00 4.93 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @NYJ 36.50 15.33 *
Terrelle Pryor WR WAS @DAL 0.00 3.13 *
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @MIA 4.70 12.87 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @BUF 23.70 14.21 *

Weed - B
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB v TAM 0.00 8.10 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC v CLE 14.60 18.01 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @GNB 5.30 12.69 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @NYJ 25.40 14.59 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @BUF 0.00 0.00 *
Andre Ellington RB HOU @TEN 10.20 5.46
Keenan Allen WR LAC v CLE 26.50 17.76
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Playoff Week 1
Blk P - 
Frank Gore RB IND @BUF 15.00 10.85 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR @ATL 13.20 17.38 *
Oakland Raiders K OAK @KAN 1.00 4.75 *
Drew Brees QB NOR @ATL 17.04 16.41
Dak Prescott QB DAL @NYG 26.58 16.29
Matt Ryan QB ATL v NOR 6.84 14.26

Chris'Toe - Thompson
Teddy Bridgewater QB MIN @CAR 0.00 -0.14 *
Cameron Artis-Payne RB CAR v MIN 0.00 1.04 *
Khalfani Muhammad RB TEN @ARI 0.00 0.00 *
Dorial Green-BeckhamWR --- BYE 0.00 0.00 *
Darrius Heyward-Bey WR PIT v BAL 0.00 0.99 *
Jordan Williams-Lamb WR NOR @ATL 0.00 0.00 *
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE NYJ @DEN 1.10 6.36 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL @PIT 8.00 9.06 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v OAK 11.00 7.56 *
Dadi Lhomme Nicolas LB KAN v OAK 0.00 0.00 *
Tom Brady QB NWE @MIA 9.32 18.37
Benny Cunningham RB CHI @CIN 3.40 3.56
Deontay Greenberry WR SEA @JAC 0.00 0.00
Dane Sanzenbacher WR CIN v CHI 0.00 0.00
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT v BAL 0.00 12.36
Damore'ea Stringfell WR --- BYE 0.00 0.00
Michael HoomanawanuiTE NOR @ATL 0.00 1.08
Henry Krieger Coble TE --- BYE 0.00 0.00
James O'ShaughnessyTE JAC v SEA 0.00 2.18
Ron Rivera HC CAR v MIN 0.00 0.00
Rakeem Nunez-RochesDL KAN v OAK 0.00 0.00
Josh Harvey-Clemons LB WAS @LAC 0.00 0.00
Luke Kuechly LB CAR v MIN 0.00 0.00
Calvin Munson LB NYG v DAL 0.00 0.00
Jalen Reeves-Maybin LB DET @TAM 0.00 0.00
Briean Boddy-Calhoun DB CLE v GNB 0.00 0.00
DeAndre Houston-CarsDB CHI @CIN 0.00 0.00
Harold Jones-Quartey DB CHI @CIN 0.00 0.00
Akwasi Owusu-Ansah DB DET @TAM 0.00 0.00
Dominique Rodgers-CrDB NYG v DAL 0.00 0.00

DorkNuts - 
David Johnson RB ARI v TEN 0.00 0.81
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @KAN 13.40 10.28
Latavius Murray RB MIN @CAR 4.00 9.84
T Y Hilton WR IND @BUF 4.00 10.98

F111 - afaa
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE v GNB 16.10 9.02
Arian Foster RB --- BYE 0.00 0.00
Mark Ingram RB NOR @ATL 13.20 17.38
Dez Bryant WR DAL @NYG 16.30 11.65
Michael Thomas WR NOR @ATL 27.70 16.16

Karch - asdf
Trevor Siemian QB DEN v NYJ 13.30 7.88
Alex Smith QB KAN v OAK 11.12 18.45
Jay Ajayi RB PHI @LAR 9.00 8.44
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT v BAL 39.50 21.35
Ezekiel  Elliott RB DAL @NYG 0.00 12.70
Leonard Fournette RB JAC v SEA 21.90 14.39
Mike Gillislee RB NWE @MIA 0.00 4.30
LeSean McCoy RB BUF v IND 21.60 16.48
Michael Crabtree WR OAK @KAN 15.00 10.74
Stefon Diggs WR MIN @CAR 12.40 12.39
A.J. Green WR CIN v CHI 9.40 14.18
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU v SFO 35.90 19.36
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @LAR 16.20 12.24
Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ @DEN 1.40 11.00
J.J. Nelson WR ARI v TEN 4.60 5.84
Jordan Reed TE WAS @LAC 0.00 3.76
Oakland Raiders K OAK @KAN 1.00 4.75
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL @PIT 3.00 11.81
Mike Zimmer HC MIN @CAR 0.00 0.00
Robert Quinn DL LAR v PHI 0.00 0.00

Moose - t5
Matt Forte RB NYJ @DEN 5.40 7.53
Jordan Howard RB CHI @CIN 28.50 12.51
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG v DAL 0.00 4.63
Antonio Brown WR PIT v BAL 32.30 19.39

Team 10 - 
Jordy Nelson WR GNB @CLE 7.30 8.58 *
C.J. Anderson RB DEN v NYJ 9.30 10.94
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @JAC 16.80 13.96

Team 9 - jiji
Jeremy Hill RB CIN v CHI 0.00 1.09
Lamar Miller RB HOU v SFO 8.00 12.09
Randall Cobb WR GNB @CLE 11.90 9.96

Team 91 - 
DeMarco Murray RB TEN @ARI 6.70 10.72 *
Adrian Peterson RB ARI v TEN 0.00 4.93 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN v OAK 11.50 15.33 *
Terrelle Pryor WR WAS @LAC 0.00 3.13 *
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN v NYJ 23.30 12.87 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @MIA 0.00 14.21 *

Weed - B
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @CLE 0.00 8.10 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC v WAS 15.30 18.01 *
Mike Evans WR TAM v DET 4.50 12.69 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN v OAK 14.40 14.59 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @MIA 0.00 0.00 *
Andre Ellington RB HOU v SFO 3.20 5.46
Keenan Allen WR LAC v WAS 17.10 17.76
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Playoff Week 2
Blk P - 
Frank Gore RB IND v DEN 9.80 10.85 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR v NYJ 32.10 17.38 *
Oakland Raiders K OAK v DAL 3.00 4.75 *
Drew Brees QB NOR v NYJ 17.14 16.41
Dak Prescott QB DAL @OAK 13.68 16.29
Matt Ryan QB ATL @TAM 15.38 14.26

Chris'Toe - Thompson
Teddy Bridgewater QB MIN v CIN -2.30 -0.14 *
Cameron Artis-Payne RB CAR v GNB 0.00 1.04 *
Khalfani Muhammad RB TEN @SFO 0.00 0.00 *
Dorial Green-BeckhamWR --- BYE 0.00 0.00 *
Darrius Heyward-Bey WR PIT v NWE 1.30 0.99 *
Jordan Williams-Lamb WR NOR v NYJ 0.00 0.00 *
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE NYJ @NOR 3.30 6.36 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL @CLE 9.00 9.06 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v LAC 12.00 7.56 *
Dadi Lhomme Nicolas LB KAN v LAC 0.00 0.00 *
Tom Brady QB NWE @PIT 14.72 18.37
Benny Cunningham RB CHI @DET 13.30 3.56
Deontay Greenberry WR SEA v LAR 0.00 0.00
Dane Sanzenbacher WR CIN @MIN 0.00 0.00
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT v NWE 17.40 12.36
Damore'ea Stringfell WR --- BYE 0.00 0.00
Michael HoomanawanuiTE NOR v NYJ 0.00 1.08
Henry Krieger Coble TE --- BYE 0.00 0.00
James O'ShaughnessyTE JAC v HOU 2.50 2.18
Ron Rivera HC CAR v GNB 0.00 0.00
Rakeem Nunez-RochesDL KAN v LAC 0.00 0.00
Josh Harvey-Clemons LB WAS v ARI 0.00 0.00
Luke Kuechly LB CAR v GNB 0.00 0.00
Calvin Munson LB NYG v PHI 0.00 0.00
Jalen Reeves-Maybin LB DET v CHI 0.00 0.00
Briean Boddy-Calhoun DB CLE v BAL 0.00 0.00
DeAndre Houston-CarsDB CHI @DET 0.00 0.00
Harold Jones-Quartey DB CHI @DET 0.00 0.00
Akwasi Owusu-Ansah DB DET v CHI 0.00 0.00
Dominique Rodgers-CrDB NYG v PHI 0.00 0.00

DorkNuts - 
David Johnson RB ARI @WAS 0.00 0.81
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK v DAL 12.20 10.28
Latavius Murray RB MIN v CIN 17.40 9.84
T Y Hilton WR IND v DEN 9.10 10.98

F111 - afaa
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE v BAL 11.20 9.02
Arian Foster RB --- BYE 0.00 0.00
Mark Ingram RB NOR v NYJ 32.10 17.38
Dez Bryant WR DAL @OAK 7.50 11.65
Michael Thomas WR NOR v NYJ 24.30 16.16

Karch - asdf
Trevor Siemian QB DEN @IND 0.68 7.88
Alex Smith QB KAN v LAC 18.54 18.45
Jay Ajayi RB PHI @NYG 10.90 8.44
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT v NWE 27.50 21.35
Ezekiel  Elliott RB DAL @OAK 0.00 12.70
Leonard Fournette RB JAC v HOU 0.00 14.39
Mike Gillislee RB NWE @PIT 0.00 4.30
LeSean McCoy RB BUF v MIA 25.60 16.48
Michael Crabtree WR OAK v DAL 22.90 10.74
Stefon Diggs WR MIN v CIN 14.70 12.39
A.J. Green WR CIN @MIN 5.00 14.18
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @JAC 18.00 19.36
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NYG 14.90 12.24
Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ @NOR 5.80 11.00
J.J. Nelson WR ARI @WAS 6.30 5.84
Jordan Reed TE WAS v ARI 0.00 3.76
Oakland Raiders K OAK v DAL 3.00 4.75
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL @CLE 20.00 11.81
Mike Zimmer HC MIN v CIN 0.00 0.00
Robert Quinn DL LAR @SEA 0.00 0.00

Moose - t5
Matt Forte RB NYJ @NOR 5.40 7.53
Jordan Howard RB CHI @DET 10.30 12.51
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG v PHI 0.00 4.63
Antonio Brown WR PIT v NWE 4.40 19.39

Team 10 - 
Jordy Nelson WR GNB @CAR 5.80 8.58 *
C.J. Anderson RB DEN @IND 15.80 10.94
Doug Baldwin WR SEA v LAR 1.60 13.96

Team 9 - jiji
Jeremy Hill RB CIN @MIN 0.00 1.09
Lamar Miller RB HOU @JAC 5.30 12.09
Randall Cobb WR GNB @CAR 21.40 9.96

Team 91 - 
DeMarco Murray RB TEN @SFO 7.30 10.72 *
Adrian Peterson RB ARI @WAS 0.00 4.93 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN v LAC 19.80 15.33 *
Terrelle Pryor WR WAS v ARI 0.00 3.13 *
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @IND 11.90 12.87 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @PIT 27.80 14.21 *

Weed - B
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @CAR 21.90 8.10 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @KAN 28.90 18.01 *
Mike Evans WR TAM v ATL 18.90 12.69 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN v LAC 10.60 14.59 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @PIT 0.00 0.00 *
Andre Ellington RB HOU @JAC 0.00 5.46
Keenan Allen WR LAC @KAN 10.40 17.76
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Playoff Week 3
Blk P - 
Frank Gore RB IND @BAL 16.60 10.85 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR v ATL 15.60 17.38 *
Oakland Raiders K OAK @PHI 2.00 4.75 *
Drew Brees QB NOR v ATL 11.16 16.41
Dak Prescott QB DAL v SEA 5.34 16.29
Matt Ryan QB ATL @NOR 14.22 14.26

Chris'Toe - Thompson
Teddy Bridgewater QB MIN @GNB 0.00 -0.14 *
Cameron Artis-Payne RB CAR v TAM 0.00 1.04 *
Khalfani Muhammad RB TEN v LAR 0.00 0.00 *
Dorial Green-BeckhamWR --- BYE 0.00 0.00 *
Darrius Heyward-Bey WR PIT @HOU 0.00 0.99 *
Jordan Williams-Lamb WR NOR v ATL 0.00 0.00 *
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE NYJ v LAC 6.10 6.36 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL v IND 11.00 9.06 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v MIA 6.00 7.56 *
Dadi Lhomme Nicolas LB KAN v MIA 0.00 0.00 *
Tom Brady QB NWE v BUF 15.56 18.37
Benny Cunningham RB CHI v CLE 8.20 3.56
Deontay Greenberry WR SEA @DAL 0.00 0.00
Dane Sanzenbacher WR CIN v DET 0.00 0.00
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT @HOU 19.50 12.36
Damore'ea Stringfell WR --- BYE 0.00 0.00
Michael HoomanawanuiTE NOR v ATL 0.00 1.08
Henry Krieger Coble TE --- BYE 0.00 0.00
James O'ShaughnessyTE JAC @SFO 14.90 2.18
Ron Rivera HC CAR v TAM 0.00 0.00
Rakeem Nunez-RochesDL KAN v MIA 0.00 0.00
Josh Harvey-Clemons LB WAS v DEN 0.00 0.00
Luke Kuechly LB CAR v TAM 0.00 0.00
Calvin Munson LB NYG @ARI 0.00 0.00
Jalen Reeves-Maybin LB DET @CIN 0.00 0.00
Briean Boddy-Calhoun DB CLE @CHI 0.00 0.00
DeAndre Houston-CarsDB CHI v CLE 0.00 0.00
Harold Jones-Quartey DB CHI v CLE 0.00 0.00
Akwasi Owusu-Ansah DB DET @CIN 0.00 0.00
Dominique Rodgers-CrDB NYG @ARI 0.00 0.00

DorkNuts - 
David Johnson RB ARI v NYG 0.00 0.81
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @PHI 9.50 10.28
Latavius Murray RB MIN @GNB 8.50 9.84
T Y Hilton WR IND @BAL 16.00 10.98

F111 - afaa
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE @CHI 5.40 9.02
Arian Foster RB --- BYE 0.00 0.00
Mark Ingram RB NOR v ATL 15.60 17.38
Dez Bryant WR DAL v SEA 5.30 11.65
Michael Thomas WR NOR v ATL 10.60 16.16

Karch - asdf
Trevor Siemian QB DEN @WAS 0.00 7.88
Alex Smith QB KAN v MIA 17.46 18.45
Jay Ajayi RB PHI v OAK 13.30 8.44
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @HOU 20.70 21.35
Ezekiel  Elliott RB DAL v SEA 15.80 12.70
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @SFO 16.00 14.39
Mike Gillislee RB NWE v BUF 11.30 4.30
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @NWE 19.70 16.48
Michael Crabtree WR OAK @PHI 0.00 10.74
Stefon Diggs WR MIN @GNB 17.30 12.39
A.J. Green WR CIN v DET 14.10 14.18
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU v PIT 16.50 19.36
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI v OAK 0.00 12.24
Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ v LAC 9.20 11.00
J.J. Nelson WR ARI v NYG 0.00 5.84
Jordan Reed TE WAS v DEN 0.00 3.76
Oakland Raiders K OAK @PHI 2.00 4.75
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v IND 6.00 11.81
Mike Zimmer HC MIN @GNB 0.00 0.00
Robert Quinn DL LAR @TEN 0.00 0.00

Moose - t5
Matt Forte RB NYJ v LAC 1.60 7.53
Jordan Howard RB CHI v CLE 16.40 12.51
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @ARI 0.00 4.63
Antonio Brown WR PIT @HOU 0.00 19.39

Team 10 - 
Jordy Nelson WR GNB v MIN 4.10 8.58 *
C.J. Anderson RB DEN @WAS 28.30 10.94
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DAL 13.50 13.96

Team 9 - jiji
Jeremy Hill RB CIN v DET 0.00 1.09
Lamar Miller RB HOU v PIT 7.50 12.09
Randall Cobb WR GNB v MIN 5.60 9.96

Team 91 - 
DeMarco Murray RB TEN v LAR 14.90 10.72 *
Adrian Peterson RB ARI v NYG 0.00 4.93 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN v MIA 16.80 15.33 *
Terrelle Pryor WR WAS v DEN 0.00 3.13 *
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @WAS 9.20 12.87 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE v BUF 17.70 14.21 *

Weed - B
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB v MIN 0.00 8.10 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NYJ 21.80 18.01 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @CAR 16.70 12.69 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN v MIA 14.70 14.59 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v BUF 0.00 0.00 *
Andre Ellington RB HOU v PIT 0.00 5.46
Keenan Allen WR LAC @NYJ 11.30 17.76
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Offseason
Blk P - 
Frank Gore RB IND  14.10 10.85 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR  9.40 17.38 *
Oakland Raiders K OAK  4.00 4.75 *
Drew Brees QB NOR  14.00 16.41
Dak Prescott QB DAL  12.76 16.29
Matt Ryan QB ATL  18.08 14.26

Chris'Toe - Thompson
Teddy Bridgewater QB MIN  0.00 -0.14 *
Cameron Artis-Payne RB CAR  1.60 1.04 *
Khalfani Muhammad RB TEN  0.00 0.00 *
Dorial Green-BeckhamWR --- BYE 0.00 0.00 *
Darrius Heyward-Bey WR PIT  8.90 0.99 *
Jordan Williams-Lamb WR NOR  0.00 0.00 *
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE NYJ  0.00 6.36 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL  9.00 9.06 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN  17.00 7.56 *
Dadi Lhomme Nicolas LB KAN  0.00 0.00 *
Tom Brady QB NWE  15.60 18.37
Benny Cunningham RB CHI  1.60 3.56
Deontay Greenberry WR SEA  0.00 0.00
Dane Sanzenbacher WR CIN  0.00 0.00
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  35.30 12.36
Damore'ea Stringfell WR --- BYE 0.00 0.00
Michael HoomanawanuiTE NOR  0.00 1.08
Henry Krieger Coble TE --- BYE 0.00 0.00
James O'ShaughnessyTE JAC  0.00 2.18
Ron Rivera HC CAR  0.00 0.00
Rakeem Nunez-RochesDL KAN  0.00 0.00
Josh Harvey-Clemons LB WAS  0.00 0.00
Luke Kuechly LB CAR  0.00 0.00
Calvin Munson LB NYG  0.00 0.00
Jalen Reeves-Maybin LB DET  0.00 0.00
Briean Boddy-Calhoun DB CLE  0.00 0.00
DeAndre Houston-CarsDB CHI  0.00 0.00
Harold Jones-Quartey DB CHI  0.00 0.00
Akwasi Owusu-Ansah DB DET  0.00 0.00
Dominique Rodgers-CrDB NYG  0.00 0.00

DorkNuts - 
David Johnson RB ARI  0.00 0.81
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK  13.90 10.28
Latavius Murray RB MIN  24.40 9.84
T Y Hilton WR IND  4.40 10.98

F111 - afaa
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE  2.10 9.02
Arian Foster RB --- BYE 0.00 0.00
Mark Ingram RB NOR  9.40 17.38
Dez Bryant WR DAL  5.40 11.65
Michael Thomas WR NOR  15.40 16.16

Karch - asdf
Trevor Siemian QB DEN  0.00 7.88
Alex Smith QB KAN  0.00 18.45
Jay Ajayi RB PHI  0.00 8.44
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT  0.00 21.35
Ezekiel  Elliott RB DAL  17.10 12.70
Leonard Fournette RB JAC  17.60 14.39
Mike Gillislee RB NWE  0.00 4.30
LeSean McCoy RB BUF  5.20 16.48
Michael Crabtree WR OAK  3.70 10.74
Stefon Diggs WR MIN  17.70 12.39
A.J. Green WR CIN  3.70 14.18
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU  0.00 19.36
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  1.80 12.24
Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ  10.90 11.00
J.J. Nelson WR ARI  2.80 5.84
Jordan Reed TE WAS  0.00 3.76
Oakland Raiders K OAK  4.00 4.75
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL  3.00 11.81
Mike Zimmer HC MIN  0.00 0.00
Robert Quinn DL LAR  0.00 0.00

Moose - t5
Matt Forte RB NYJ  0.00 7.53
Jordan Howard RB CHI  2.40 12.51
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG  0.00 4.63
Antonio Brown WR PIT  0.00 19.39

Team 10 - 
Jordy Nelson WR GNB  0.00 8.58 *
C.J. Anderson RB DEN  6.10 10.94
Doug Baldwin WR SEA  25.00 13.96

Team 9 - jiji
Jeremy Hill RB CIN  0.00 1.09
Lamar Miller RB HOU  3.70 12.09
Randall Cobb WR GNB  17.30 9.96

Team 91 - 
DeMarco Murray RB TEN  0.00 10.72 *
Adrian Peterson RB ARI  0.00 4.93 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN  0.00 15.33 *
Terrelle Pryor WR WAS  0.00 3.13 *
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN  17.70 12.87 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE  0.00 14.21 *

Weed - B
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB  0.00 8.10 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC  18.40 18.01 *
Mike Evans WR TAM  12.50 12.69 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN  0.00 14.59 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE  0.00 0.00 *
Andre Ellington RB HOU  0.00 5.46
Keenan Allen WR LAC  34.30 17.76

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Tot Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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